
A badge like this 32  next a name shows the number of times score was edited. You can find the edits

below the results.

Search:

Name % Pts Time % psbl Div Class

1-Theilinger, Martin 2 100.00 1035.2965 165.90 94.98 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

2-Stacher, Guenter 94.79 981.3241 173.30 90.03 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

3-Thaler, Martin 2 92.67 959.4042 179.28 88.02 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

4-Szarvas, Peter 89.31 924.6308 179.99 84.83 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

5-Ellaway, Tom 2 88.21 913.2633 182.90 83.79 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

6-Beisteiner, Marco 1 84.82 878.1004 197.29 80.56 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

7-Kneringer, Mario 83.64 865.9217 201.71 79.44 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

8-Karlin, Marcus 1 81.71 845.9090 187.02 77.61 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

9-Svoboda, Jiri 1 80.20 830.3521 201.33 76.18 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

10-Scherz, Dieter 1 79.64 824.4797 191.68 75.64 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

11-Benes, Markus 1 79.46 822.6311 219.44 75.47 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

12-Pevek, Markus 1 79.29 820.8971 199.68 75.31 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

13-Roehrenbacher, Michael 78.32 810.8850 190.50 74.39 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

14-Baminger, Johann 1 78.21 809.6893 188.98 74.28 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

15-Vadura, Petr 3 77.06 797.8380 201.20 73.20 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

16-Krychl, Michael 1 76.33 790.2124 215.14 72.50 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

17-Linauer, Michael 2 74.63 772.6377 192.98 70.88 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

18-Prandstoetter, Martin 73.51 761.0514 191.28 69.82 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

19-Meissner, Martin 73.36 759.5039 223.47 69.68 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

20-Pikelj, Patrick 3 72.04 745.8526 218.97 68.43 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

21-Fiby, Roman 3 72.00 745.4066 222.80 68.39 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

22-Benesch, Thomas 71.93 744.6657 216.58 68.32 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

23-Kastl, Christoph 1 71.68 742.0712 198.79 68.08 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

24-Rothensteiner, Werner 1 70.13 726.0338 255.41 66.61 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

25-Wassmann, Philip 69.50 719.5658 216.97 66.02 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

26-Swarofsky, Gerd 2 68.77 711.9549 214.13 65.32 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

27-Zmug, Christian 68.25 706.6329 218.12 64.83 Mini Rifle Standard U ["Allgemein"]

28-Kovar, Zbynek 1 68.16 705.6341 244.36 64.74 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

29-Seifried, Andreas 1 67.62 700.0211 217.47 64.22 Mini Rifle Standard U ["Allgemein"]
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1-Theilinger, Martin 2

2-Stacher, Guenter

3-Thaler, Martin 2

4-Szarvas, Peter

5-Ellaway, Tom 2

6-Beisteiner, Marco 1

7-Kneringer, Mario

8-Karlin, Marcus 1

9-Svoboda, Jiri 1

10-Scherz, Dieter 1

11-Benes, Markus 1

12-Pevek, Markus 1

13-Roehrenbacher, Michael

14-Baminger, Johann 1

15-Vadura, Petr 3

16-Krychl, Michael 1

17-Linauer, Michael 2

18-Prandstoetter, Martin

19-Meissner, Martin

20-Pikelj, Patrick 3

21-Fiby, Roman 3

22-Benesch, Thomas

23-Kastl, Christoph 1

24-Rothensteiner, Werner 1

25-Wassmann, Philip

26-Swarofsky, Gerd 2

27-Zmug, Christian

28-Kovar, Zbynek 1

29-Seifried, Andreas 1
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30-Brunner, Rene

31-Berger, Rene 1

32-Stettin, Andreas 3

33-Schwarz, Christian

34-Kutschi, Lukas

35-Hutter, Hannes

36-Eckmayr, Michael

37-Eckmayr, Markus

38-Weissboeck, Werner 1

39-Birner, Hermann 4

40-Heidfogel, Florian

41-Stuehrk, Daniel 2

42-Ladisich, Robert 1

43-Soukup, Franz

44-Kloesch, Rupert

45-Estermann, Mario 1

46-Artner, Reinhard 1

47-Stickler, Georg

48-Maurer, Karl 3

49-Stacher, Manfred 1

50-Praschinger, Edgar

51-Bonics, Vjekoslav

52-Grueneis, Markus(/support)

53-Waldschuetz, Wolfgang 3

54-Entholzer, Susanne

55-Jatschka, Peter

56-Mawdsley, Hannah

57-Kruspel, Martin 3

58-Resch, Martin 2

59-Joechl, Christian 1

60-Fuerst, Winfried 3

61-Lang, Siegfried

62-Breitler, Christian

30-Brunner, Rene 67.09 694.5664 197.23 63.72 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

31-Berger, Rene 1 66.99 693.5736 218.12 63.63 Mini Rifle Standard U ["Allgemein"]

32-Stettin, Andreas 3 66.59 689.3905 221.72 63.25 Mini Rifle Open U ["Super Senior"]

33-Schwarz, Christian 66.20 685.4113 214.23 62.88 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

34-Kutschi, Lukas 66.02 683.4536 222.34 62.70 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

35-Hutter, Hannes 65.68 680.0269 239.92 62.39 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

36-Eckmayr, Michael 65.20 674.9777 211.41 61.92 Mini Rifle Open U ["Junior"]

37-Eckmayr, Markus 64.70 669.8787 206.65 61.46 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

38-Weissboeck, Werner 1 64.16 664.2873 216.00 60.94 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

39-Birner, Hermann 4 63.82 660.7274 224.42 60.62 Mini Rifle Open U ["Junior"]

40-Heidfogel, Florian 63.68 659.2351 222.76 60.48 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

41-Stuehrk, Daniel 2 63.65 658.9919 231.20 60.46 Mini Rifle Standard U ["Allgemein"]

42-Ladisich, Robert 1 63.39 656.2848 216.68 60.21 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

43-Soukup, Franz 62.71 649.2113 240.32 59.56 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

44-Kloesch, Rupert 62.15 643.3958 236.45 59.03 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

45-Estermann, Mario 1 62.01 641.9902 217.89 58.90 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

46-Artner, Reinhard 1 60.77 629.1380 261.85 57.72 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

47-Stickler, Georg 60.67 628.1244 281.20 57.63 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

48-Maurer, Karl 3 60.53 626.6147 218.00 57.49 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

49-Stacher, Manfred 1 60.32 624.5327 241.59 57.30 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

50-Praschinger, Edgar 60.31 624.4330 249.10 57.29 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

51-Bonics, Vjekoslav 59.06 611.4163 230.92 56.09 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

52-Grueneis, Markus(/support) 58.32 603.8168 245.59 55.40 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

53-Waldschuetz, Wolfgang 3 57.89 599.3342 304.46 54.98 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

54-Entholzer, Susanne 57.49 595.2368 253.97 54.61 Mini Rifle Open U ["Lady"]

55-Jatschka, Peter 57.29 593.0808 267.65 54.41 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

56-Mawdsley, Hannah 57.10 591.1690 285.99 54.24 Mini Rifle Open U ["Lady"]

57-Kruspel, Martin 3 56.39 583.8080 241.95 53.56 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

58-Resch, Martin 2 56.23 582.0963 249.70 53.40 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

59-Joechl, Christian 1 55.91 578.8366 297.99 53.10 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

60-Fuerst, Winfried 3 55.67 576.3866 285.96 52.88 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

61-Lang, Siegfried 55.53 574.8987 257.54 52.74 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

62-Breitler, Christian 55.34 572.8982 300.59 52.56 Mini Rifle Open U ["Super Senior"]
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63-Katscher, Michael

64-Hess, Lukas 4

65-Entholzer, Jana

66-Birner, Peter 2

67-Entholzer, Daniel

68-Aslan, Tarik 1

69-Feyertag, Werner 2

70-Grueneis, Claudia

71-Vidovic, Sascha

72-Aspeck, Bernd 1

73-Willer, Helmuth 2

74-Drexler, Markus

75-Weissboeck, Julian

76-Muehlbacher, HUBERT

77-Zwatz, Thomas

78-Dastych, Rudolf

79-Pointner, Michael

80-Ribisch, Hans Peter 1

81-Hausberger, Stefan

82-Weissnegger, Barbara 2

83-Singer, Barbara

84-Froschauer, Walter 2

85-Klima, Jan 1

86-Rehrl, Anna

87-Fischinger, Juergen 1

88-Preuner, Manfred

89-Staubmann, Reinhard

90-Kovar, Vitezlav 3

91-Gruber, Dietmar 4

92-Buchbauer, Bernhard 1

93-Estermann, Sarah

94-Aspeck, Anita 2

95-Leitner, Michael 1

63-Katscher, Michael 54.99 569.3311 291.57 52.23 Mini Rifle Open U ["Super Senior"]

64-Hess, Lukas 4 54.96 569.0348 273.69 52.21 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

65-Entholzer, Jana 53.21 550.8806 281.56 50.54 Mini Rifle Open U ["Junior"]

66-Birner, Peter 2 52.30 541.4276 258.97 49.67 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

67-Entholzer, Daniel 52.11 539.5005 250.89 49.50 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

68-Aslan, Tarik 1 50.69 524.7437 325.15 48.14 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

69-Feyertag, Werner 2 50.31 520.8230 295.68 47.78 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

70-Grueneis, Claudia 50.27 520.4695 247.65 47.75 Mini Rifle Open U ["Lady Senior"]

71-Vidovic, Sascha 50.15 519.1956 259.93 47.63 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

72-Aspeck, Bernd 1 49.63 513.8284 310.02 47.14 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

73-Willer, Helmuth 2 49.54 512.9238 309.13 47.06 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

74-Drexler, Markus 49.41 511.5692 330.80 46.93 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

75-Weissboeck, Julian 49.02 507.4794 247.64 46.56 Mini Rifle Open U ["Junior"]

76-Muehlbacher, HUBERT 48.84 505.6177 276.60 46.39 Mini Rifle Open U ["Super Senior"]

77-Zwatz, Thomas 48.76 504.8018 280.81 46.31 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

78-Dastych, Rudolf 48.40 501.1181 314.06 45.97 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

79-Pointner, Michael 48.34 500.4999 245.10 45.92 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

80-Ribisch, Hans Peter 1 48.12 498.1968 295.58 45.71 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

81-Hausberger, Stefan 48.12 498.1753 280.01 45.70 Mini Rifle Standard U ["Allgemein"]

82-Weissnegger, Barbara 2 47.95 496.4625 312.11 45.55 Mini Rifle Open U ["Lady"]

83-Singer, Barbara 47.93 496.1667 396.65 45.52 Mini Rifle Open U ["Lady"]

84-Froschauer, Walter 2 46.56 482.0707 307.87 44.23 Mini Rifle Standard U ["Allgemein"]

85-Klima, Jan 1 46.53 481.7308 340.55 44.20 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

86-Rehrl, Anna 46.36 479.9906 269.40 44.04 Mini Rifle Open U ["Junior"]

87-Fischinger, Juergen 1 46.23 478.5999 353.66 43.91 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

88-Preuner, Manfred 45.66 472.7034 297.57 43.37 Mini Rifle Open U ["Super Senior"]

89-Staubmann, Reinhard 45.23 468.2143 268.16 42.96 Mini Rifle Open U ["Super Senior"]

90-Kovar, Vitezlav 3 44.98 465.6456 337.59 42.72 Mini Rifle Open U ["Junior"]

91-Gruber, Dietmar 4 44.63 462.0302 347.17 42.39 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

92-Buchbauer, Bernhard 1 43.84 453.8542 286.64 41.64 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

93-Estermann, Sarah 43.69 452.2898 309.53 41.49 Mini Rifle Open U ["Junior"]

94-Aspeck, Anita 2 42.88 443.9805 364.63 40.73 Mini Rifle Open U ["Lady Senior"]

95-Leitner, Michael 1 42.63 441.3783 271.21 40.49 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]
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96-Vojtko l, Tomas

97-Naylor, Manuel 2

98-Filipitsch, Markus

99-Wautsche, Dieter 1

100-Bareth, Monika

101-Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst

102-Loew, Stephan 3

103-Schewcik, Richard 1

104-Ladisich, Sonja 1

105-Aschenbrenner, Stefan

106-Ludwig, Birgit 2

107-Kaiser Schwarz, Karin 1

108-Pistora, Klaus

109-Mittermeir, Reinhard

110-Kaiser, Ernst

111-Hutter, Stefan

112-Schiller, Heimo 2

113-Friedl, Markus

114-Sulovsky, Kurt 2

115-Orator, Matthias

116-Habernig, Michael

117-Weber, Markus 3

118-Kerber, Gerhard 1

119-Enzinger, Juergen

120-Wolfsgruber, Horst

121-Laux, Gerhard

122-Ofner, Markus 1

123-Iovan, Liviu 1

124-Ferstl, Michael 1

125-Kneringer, Sandra

126-Rauscher, Alexander

127-Utz, Johannes -DQ

96-Vojtko l, Tomas 42.12 436.0368 334.03 40.00 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

97-Naylor, Manuel 2 41.95 434.3548 287.24 39.85 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

98-Filipitsch, Markus 41.90 433.8055 319.04 39.80 Mini Rifle Standard U ["Allgemein"]

99-Wautsche, Dieter 1 40.19 416.0422 317.49 38.17 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

100-Bareth, Monika 40.12 415.3393 331.41 38.10 Mini Rifle Standard U ["Lady"]

101-Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 39.97 413.7799 324.54 37.96 Mini Rifle Open U ["Super Senior"]

102-Loew, Stephan 3 39.43 408.1753 350.84 37.45 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

103-Schewcik, Richard 1 39.13 405.1199 277.72 37.17 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

104-Ladisich, Sonja 1 38.71 400.7680 325.43 36.77 Mini Rifle Open U ["Lady Senior"]

105-Aschenbrenner, Stefan 36.71 380.0671 360.80 34.87 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

106-Ludwig, Birgit 2 36.44 377.2191 320.64 34.61 Mini Rifle Open U ["Lady"]

107-Kaiser Schwarz, Karin 1 35.39 366.3611 441.26 33.61 Mini Rifle Open U ["Lady Senior"]

108-Pistora, Klaus 35.22 364.6274 358.07 33.45 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

109-Mittermeir, Reinhard 34.87 360.9595 428.33 33.12 Mini Rifle Open U ["Super Senior"]

110-Kaiser, Ernst 34.81 360.3635 330.80 33.06 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

111-Hutter, Stefan 34.71 359.3938 346.16 32.97 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

112-Schiller, Heimo 2 34.58 358.0532 422.65 32.85 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

113-Friedl, Markus 33.52 347.0388 381.42 31.84 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

114-Sulovsky, Kurt 2 33.10 342.6392 343.80 31.43 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

115-Orator, Matthias 32.89 340.5121 285.28 31.24 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

116-Habernig, Michael 30.98 320.7528 368.73 29.43 Mini Rifle Standard U ["Allgemein"]

117-Weber, Markus 3 30.80 318.8853 552.67 29.26 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

118-Kerber, Gerhard 1 29.84 308.9008 344.72 28.34 Mini Rifle Open U ["Super Senior"]

119-Enzinger, Juergen 28.72 297.3770 434.01 27.28 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

120-Wolfsgruber, Horst 28.49 294.9326 373.32 27.06 Mini Rifle Open U ["Super Senior"]

121-Laux, Gerhard 26.97 279.1804 356.16 25.61 Mini Rifle Open U ["Super Senior"]

122-Ofner, Markus 1 24.64 255.0711 628.15 23.40 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

123-Iovan, Liviu 1 22.90 237.0570 349.23 21.75 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

124-Ferstl, Michael 1 19.31 199.8978 378.41 18.34 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

125-Kneringer, Sandra 2.40 24.8386 28.07 2.28 Mini Rifle Open U ["Lady Senior"]

126-Rauscher, Alexander 2.15 22.2913 14.28 2.05 Mini Rifle Standard U ["Allgemein"]

127-Utz, Johannes -DQ 0.00 0.0000 137.60 0.00 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

128-Wagner, Harald -DQ 0.00 0.0000 158.53 0.00 Mini Rifle Open U ["Senior"]

129-Gehringer, Thomas -DQ 1 0.00 0.0000 0.00 0.00 Mini Rifle Open U ["Allgemein"]

Old style results
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